
From: Kohar Kojayan
To: General Plan
Subject: FW: AGAINST UPZONING OF R1 NEIGHBORHOODS
Date: Monday, September 9, 2019 10:41:45 PM

From: Diane Papan 
Sent: Tuesday, August 20, 2019 5:29 PM
To: Kohar Kojayan <kkojayan@cityofsanmateo.org>
Subject: Fw: AGAINST UPZONING OF R1 NEIGHBORHOODS

From: Miriam Chirko 
Sent: Monday, August 19, 2019 3:30 PM
To: Diane Papan <dpapan@cityofsanmateo.org>; Joe Goethals <jgoethals@cityofsanmateo.org>;
Maureen Freschet <mfreschet@cityofsanmateo.org>; Eric Rodriguez
<erodriguez@cityofsanmateo.org>; Rick Bonilla <RBonilla@cityofsanmateo.org>
Cc: Miriam W. Chirko 
Subject: AGAINST UPZONING OF R1 NEIGHBORHOODS

Dear Council Members,

I am 100% against changing R1 current single family neighborhoods to accommodate multiple
units by changing zoning. It would de-value the homes plus parking, currently a nightmare,
would become an even greater issue.

Kindest Regards,
Miriam Chirko
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